
 

June 1st, 2023 – May 31st, 2024 
 

Infants, Toddlers & Twos Classrooms 

 
 
 
 

 
Preschool & Prekindergarten Classrooms           

                       
 
 
 

 

School age (Kindergarten through 5th Grade) 
(Separate Rate Sheet for Winter, Spring and Summer Break) 

 

 Monthly Rates 5 days 4 days 3 days 

Extended Day $1997.00 $1600.00 $1498.00 

Full Day $1775.00 $1450.00 $1300.00 

Monthly Rates 5 days 4 days 3 days 

Extended Day $1500.00 $1350.00 $1200.00 

Full Day $1350.00 $1200.00 $1050.00 

No School 
Days 

Rate  Monthly 
Rates 

5 days 4 days 3 days 

Extended Day $85  Tier 1 Before & After  $750.00 $650.00 N/A 

   Tier 1 After Only $625.00 $575.00 N/A 

Full Day $75  Tier 2 Before & After $675.00 $600.00 $550.00 

   Tier 2 After Only $550.00 $500.00 $450.00 

 
 

Registration  
$75.00 1st child 

$50.00 each additional child 
 

 



 

June 1st, 2023 – May 31st, 2024 
 

Tuition & Hours Clarification  
 
Monthly Tuition is due on the Friday before your scheduled due date of the month. 
 Example: If your due date is the 1st and it falls on Wednesday, your tuition will be due the Friday before. 
 
Bi-Monthly Tuition is due on the Friday before your scheduled due date.  

Example: If your due date is the 1st and it falls on Wednesday, your tuition will be due the Friday before. 
Tuition is calculated by dividing the monthly rate by 2 and an added $5.00 fee per bi-monthly payment. 

 
Full day rate is for less than 8 hours and 59 mins. 
 Example: 7:00am drop off must be picked up on or before 3:59pm. 

a. If you go over full day hours, then you will be charged an hourly rate for each additional hour (i.e., if you are 
there 1 hour and 45 mins, then you will be charged 2 additional hours).  
Hourly Rate:  Infants-Twos $20.00 hourly; Preschool & Prekindergarten is $15.00 hourly. 

b. If you go over full day hours more than 4 times per month, your tuition will be changed to the extended day rate.  
 
Extended day rate is from 9 hours to 11 hours. 
 Example: 7:00am drop off and 4:00pm or later pickup. 
 
Late Fee if tuition is paid after the due date, a $35.00 fee will be applied. If tuition is paid 5 days or more after the due 
 date, an added $25 fee will be applied, and your child cannot attend until tuition/fees have been paid in full. 
 *Any discounts will be removed if tuition is paid after the due date (i.e., multi-month, cash, etc.) 
 
After Hours Fee is $5.00 per minute after 5:30pm. 
 
School Age Tiers Last day to sign up for Tier 1 is October 1st.  Tiers cannot be changed once chosen and are Sept-June. 
Tier 1 tuition covers before and/or aftercare PLUS no school days, not including breaks (full day hours & regularly scheduled 
days only. Extended hours/non-regularly scheduled days will be an additional charge). 
Tier 2 tuition covers only before and/or aftercare.  No school days will be an additional charge. 
**Separate tuition rate sheet for Winter, Spring and Summer Breaks. 


